Specifications
Version 09.00
Specifications
FSWX
SIGNAL AND SPECTRUM ANALYZER
Version 09.00, November 2025
2 Rohde & Schwarz FSWX Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
CONTENTS

Version 09.00, November 2025
 Rohde & Schwarz FSWX Signal and Spectrum Analyzer 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 44 GHz, 1 RF R&S®FSWX3044 1348.0000.41
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 44 GHz, 2 RF R&S®FSWX3044 1348.0000.42
Accessories supplied:
Power cable, Getting Started manual
R&S®FSWX3044: per RF channel one adapter 2.4 mm female/female
A base unit can only be ordered with the suitable default equipment R&S®FSW3-B20D, R&S®FSW3-B113D and R&S®FSW3-B114D.
R&S®FSW31-B15X is mandatory equipment for 1 RF models, R&S®FSW32-B15X is mandatory equipment for 2 RF models.
Mandatory equipment must be ordered as well.
Options
Designation Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
YIG preselection R&S®FSW3-B2 1347.5443.44 no for all R&S®FSWX3044
models (44 GHz)
OCXO precision frequency reference R&S®FSW3-B4 1348.6450.02 yes for all FSWX models
Additional interfaces (incl. GPIB) R&S®FSW3-B5 1348.3580.02 service for all FSWX models
Hardware extension and cross-
correlation in spectrum analysis
R&S®FSW31-B15X 1347.5537.41 no for R&S®FSWX3044
(44 GHz, 1 RF),
mandatory equipment
Hardware extension and cross-
correlation in spectrum analysis
R&S®FSW32-B15X 1347.5537.42 no for R&S®FSWX3044
(44 GHz, 2 RF),
mandatory equipment
Spare CFexpress card R&S®FSW3-B18 1347.5543.02 yes for all FSWX models
Default internal solid-state drive R&S®FSW3-B20D 1349.0110.02 service for all FSWX models,
default equipment
Removable CFexpress card drive R&S®FSW3-B20 1347.5572.02 service for all FSWX models,
replaces FSW3-B20D
RF preamplifier 20 dB R&S®FSW31-B24 1347.5595.41 service for R&S®FSWX3044
(44 GHz,1 RF)
RF preamplifier 20 dB R&S®FSW32-B24 1347.5595.42 service for R&S®FSWX3044
(44 GHz,2 RF)
Enhanced electronic attenuator ranging R&S®FSW31-B25 1348.1093.02 yes for FSWX models with 1 RF
Enhanced electronic attenuator ranging R&S®FSW32-B25 1348.1106.02 yes for FSWX models with 2 RF
Default temperature range R&S®FSW3-B113D 1348.4492.02 no for all FSWX models,
default equipment
Default computing power R&S®FSW3-B114D 1348.4511.02 service for all FSWX models,
default equipment
CPU board with enhanced computing
power and memory size
R&S®FSW3-B114 1348.4528.02 service for all FSWX models
replaces FSW3-B114D
100 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW31-B100 1347.5672.02 yes for FSWX models with 1 RF
100 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW32-B100 1347.5689.02 yes for FSWX models with 2 RF
320 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW31-B320 1347.5708.02 yes for FSWX models with 1 RF
320 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW32-B320 1347.5714.02 yes for FSWX models with 2 RF
600 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW31-B600 1347.5737.02 yes for FSWX models with 1 RF
600 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW32-B600 1347.5743.02 yes for FSWX models with 2 RF
1200 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW31-B1G2 1347.5766.02 yes for FSWX models with 1 RF
1200 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW32-B1G2 1347.5772.02 yes for FSWX models with 2 RF
2000 MHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW31-B2G 1347.5795.02 yes for FSWX models with 1 RF